+STAR-CA

The Tutor Exchange

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri-Sun

Accounting 2.00PM

3:.00 PM

1:00PM-
4:00 PM

Algebra
4:00PM

Anatomy &
Physiology

8:00AM-
7:00PM
8:00AM-
11:30AM- 8:00AM-
CGICUIUS I . 12:00PM
7:00PM

9:30AM-

- 8:00AM-
Calculus Il 11:00AM 19.00PM

1:30PM.-
1:30PM-
7:00PM 4.00PM

www.star-ca.org +STAR-C

The Tutor Exchange



Chemistry

Child

Development

Computer

Science/CIS

English/

Writing

English as
a Second
Language

Physics

Mon

2:00PM-
5:30PM

Tue

10:00AM- 8:00AM-
4.00PM 3:00PM

Thu

Wed
8:00AM.- 8:00AM-
4.00PM 3:00PM

10:00AM- 9:00AM- 9:00AM.- 11:00AM-
2:00 PM 3:00PM 4:00PM 1:00PM

9:30AM-
6:30 PM

8:00AM.-
12:00PM

2.00PM-
4:30PM

11:00AM-
3.00PM

8:00AM-
8:00 PM

3:00PM-
5:00PM

1:00PM-
4:30PM

11:30AM.-
3:30PM

8:00AM- 9:00AM-
7:00 PM 5:00 FM
8:00AM.- 3:00PM-
1:00PM 5:00PM
2.00PM- 2.00PM.-
4:30PM 4:30PM
11:30AM.- 11:30AM.-
3:30PM 3:30PM

Fri-Sun

www.star-ca.org

+STAR-CA

The Tutor Exchange



Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri-Sun

800AM- 800AM-

Political
Science

10:30 AM 10:30 AM
]QSOPM_ SOOAM- ]QSOPM- SOOAM-
11:00AM

8:00AM-
11:00AM
1:00PM-
7:00PM

Precalculus

Psychology

11:30AM

8:00AM-

2:30PM

12:00PM- ) )
100PM 400

8:00AM-
12:00AM
1:00PM-
3:00PM

1:00PM.-

Spanish 400 PM

12PM-
4:00PM

9:00AM- SA]TQ‘ gggQM-
12:00PM :

Statistics

Have a question? Click here.
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The Tutor Exchange


https://linksystems.atlassian.net/servicedesk/customer/portal/53

