

	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri-Sun
Accounting			2:00PM- 3:00 PM	1:00PM- 4:00 PM	
Algebra	8:00AM- 6:30PM	8:00AM- 6:00PM 7.00PM- 8:00PM	8:00AM- 7:00PM	8:00AM- 4:00PM	
Anatomy & Physiology			5:00PM- 10PM		
Biology	9:30AM- 3:30PM	8:00AM- 4.00PM	8:00AM- 5:00PM	8:00AM- 7:00PM	
Calculus I	8:00AM- 7:00PM	8:00AM- 4:00PM 7:00PM- 9:00PM	8:00AM- 11:30AM- 12:00PM 7:00PM	8:00AM- 4:00PM	
Calculus II	9:30AM- 11:00AM 1:30PM- 3:30PM 5:00PM- 6:00PM	8:00AM- 4:00PM 7:00PM- 9:00PM	9:30AM- 11:00AM 1:30PM- 7:00PM	8:00AM- 12:00PM 1:30PM- 4:00PM	



Wed Thu Tue Fri-Sun Mon 10:00AM--MA00:8 8:00AM-Chemistry 8:00AM-4:00PM 3:00PM 4:00PM 3:00PM Child 2:00PM-5:30PM **Development** Computer 9:00AM-10:00AM-9:00AM-11:00AM-3:00PM 2:00 PM Science/CIS 4:00PM 1:00PM English/ 9:30AM-8:OOAM-9:00AM-8:OOAM-5:00 PM 6:30 PM 8:00 PM 7:00 PM Writing **English** as 3:00PM-3:00PM-8:00AM-8:00AMa Second 5:00PM 5:00PM 1:00PM 12:00PM Language 1:00PM-2:00PM-2:00PM-2:00PM-**History** 4:30PM 4:30PM 4:30PM 4:30PM 11:00AM-11:30AM-11:30AM-11:30AM-**Physics** 3:00PM 3:30PM 3:30PM 3:30PM



	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri-Sun		
Political Science	800AM- 10:30 AM 12:50:PM- 2:00PM	8:00AM- 11:00AM	800AM- 10:30 AM 12:50PM- 2:00PM	8:00AM- 11:00AM			
Precalculus	9:00AM- 12PM 1:00PM- 6:30PM	8:00AM- 3:30PM 7:00PM- 9:00PM	8:00AM- 11:00AM 1:00PM- 7:00PM	8:00AM- 3:30PM 4:30PM- 7:00PM			
Psychology	9:30AM- 11:30AM	8:00AM- 2:30PM		8:00AM- 2:30PM			
Spanish	1:00PM- 4:00 PM	12:00PM- 400PM	1:00PM-4:00 PM	12PM- 4:00PM			
Statistics	2:00PM- 5:30PM	8:00AM- 12:00AM 1:00PM- 3:00PM	8:00AM- 11:00AM 1:00PM- 3:00PM	9:00AM- 12:00PM	SAT: 9:00AM- 12:00PM		
	Have a question? Click here.						